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180 Brickmould with Clear I.G., 7/8” Flat GBG, 4-9/16” Jamb
       1’-0”      3’-0”       4’-0”            5’-0” 6’-0”

         14”       38”          50”  62”    74”
Unit Dim

R. O.
O/S BM

3’-2” 40-3/4” 41-1/4” 42-1/4”

3’-10” 48-3/4” 49-1/4” 50-1/4”

4’-6” 56-3/4” 57-1/4” 58-1/4”

5’-2” 64-3/4” 65-1/4” 66-1/4”

                        13-1/2”   37-1/2”     49-1/2”          61-1/2”  73-1/2”

                        16-1/8”   40-1/8”     52-1/8”          64-1/8”  76-1/8” 

Call Size

Units < 12 Sq.Ft.

$4.50 $5.15
$7.02$6.48

Units > 12 Sq.Ft.

$6.00 $6.86
$9.36$8.64

$627.00

$902.88 $978.12

$689.70$558.60

$804.38 $871.42

$614.46$490.20

$705.89 $764.71

$539.22$273.80

$394.27 $427.13

$301.18$185.00

$266.40 $288.60

$203.50

$672.60

$968.54 $1049.26

$739.86

$695.40

$1001.38 $1084.82

$764.94

$718.20

$1034.21 $1120.39

$790.02

$763.80

$1099.87 $1191.53

$840.18

$604.20

$870.05 $942.55

$664.62$535.80

$771.55 $835.85

$589.38$303.40

$436.90 $473.30

$333.74$214.60

$309.02 $334.78

$236.06

$627.00

$902.88 $978.12

$689.70$558.60

$804.38 $871.42

$614.46$318.20

$458.21 $496.39

$350.02$229.40

$330.34 $357.86

$252.34

$649.80

$935.71 $1013.69

$714.78$581.40

$837.22 $906.98

$639.54$333.00

$479.52 $519.48

$366.30$244.20

$351.65 $380.95

$268.62

$695.40

$1001.38 $1084.82

$764.94$627.00

$902.88 $978.12

$689.70$558.60

$804.38 $871.42

$614.46$273.80

$394.27 $427.13

$301.18

• For SDL & Shadow Bars, add $25.00 per lite for each option.
• To add a Bullnose Sill  for a 3-1/4 Siding application add $1.66 per Lineal Inch.
• To add a  Bullnose Sill for a 7-1/4 Brick application add $1.85 per Lineal Inch.
• Length of Bullnose sill is equivalent to the outside Brickmould measurement + 4”.

4’-2” 52-3/4” 53-1/4” 54-1/4”

SASH SET PICTURE WINDOW
& SIDELITES

Clear Low-E
Tempered Temp.Low-E

Price Key



     To Order Call:   1-800-452-7732       12

                     1’-0”         3’-0”             4’-0”                  5’-0”                   6’-0”

                            13-1/2”       37-1/2”               49-1/2”              61-1/2”               73-1/2” 

                      14”           38”                50”                 62”                    74” 

Call Size

Unit Dim

R. O.

5’-6” 68-3/4” 69-1/4”

76-3/4” 77-1/4”6’-2”

Units < 12 Sq.Ft.

$4.50 $5.15
$7.02$6.48

Units > 12 Sq.Ft.

$6.00 $6.86
$9.36$8.64

• For SDL & Shadow Bars, add $25.00 per lite for each option.
• To add a Bullnose Sill  for a 3-1/4 Siding application add $1.66 per Lineal Inch.
• To add a  Bullnose Sill for a 7-1/4 Brick application add $1.85 per Lineal Inch.
• Length of Bullnose sill is equivalent to the outside Brickmould measurement + 4”.

180 Brickmould with Clear I.G., 7/8” Flat GBG, 4-9/16” Jamb

$786.60

$1132.70 $1227.10

$865.26$718.20

$1034.21 $1120.39

$790.02$649.80

$935.71 $1013.69

$714.78$581.40

$837.22 $906.98

$639.54$288.60

$415.58 $450.22

$317.46

$832.20

$1198.37 $1298.23

$915.42$763.80

$1099.87 $1191.53

$840.18$695.40

$1001.38 $1084.82

$764.94$627.00

$902.88 $978.12

$689.70$318.20

$458.21 $496.39

$350.02

                            16-1/8”       40-1/8”               52-1/8”              64-1/8”               76-1/8” O/S BM

70-1/4”

78-1/4”

SASH SET PICTURE WINDOW
& SIDELITES

PICTURE WINDOW
SASH ONLY

• For picture window sash only use 60% of unit price or use square foot united inch pricing table for odd sized sash only

Clear Low-E
Tempered Temp.Low-E

Price Key


